
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/08/2022 158,408 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 264 0.0000

02/08/2022 158,025 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 383 0.0000

03/08/2022 157,683 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 342 0.0000

04/08/2022 157,486 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 198 0.0000

05/08/2022 157,240 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 246 0.0000

06/08/2022 156,830 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 409 0.0000

07/08/2022 156,433 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 398 0.0000

08/08/2022 156,233 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 199 0.0000

09/08/2022 155,844 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 389 0.0000

10/08/2022 155,446 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 398 0.0000

11/08/2022 155,202 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 245 0.0000

12/08/2022 154,812 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 389 0.0000

13/08/2022 154,415 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 397 0.0000

14/08/2022 154,018 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 397 0.0000

15/08/2022 153,777 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 241 0.0000

16/08/2022 153,396 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 381 0.0000

17/08/2022 153,033 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 363 0.0000

18/08/2022 152,632 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 401 0.0000

19/08/2022 152,392 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 240 0.0000

20/08/2022 152,005 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 387 0.0000

21/08/2022 151,651 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 354 0.0000

22/08/2022 151,427 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 223 0.0000

23/08/2022 151,031 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 396 0.0000

24/08/2022 150,771 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 260 0.0000

25/08/2022 150,565 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 206 0.0000

26/08/2022 150,166 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 399 0.0000

27/08/2022 149,788 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 378 0.0000

28/08/2022 149,376 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 412 0.0000

29/08/2022 149,121 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 256 0.0000

30/08/2022 148,866 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 254 0.0000

31/08/2022 148,460 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


